
Ro  Name Hindi Eng Math Sci. S.St. Rea. Total % RNK

1 Hema Rani 96 92 89 84 81 40 482 87.64 3

2 Shikha Kumari 76 66 37 49 64 28 320 58.18 8

3 Arpita Mehta 95 96 90 87 90 45 503 91.45 1

4 Isha Kumari 84 52 45 53 56 25 315 57.27 9

5 Manvi Kumari 77 54 53 57 72 27 340 61.82 5

6 Anjali Kumari

7 Ambika Kumari 56 29 30 25 39 25 204 37.09 24

8 Pratigya Jaiswal 67 30 40 29 43 23 232 42.18 21

9 Rajlakshmi 50 41 39 54 43 28 255 46.36 18

10 Anushka Kumari 61 61 38 19 51 27 257 46.73 17

11 Mahima Kumari 64 38 32 33 40 20 227 41.27 22

12 Saloni Kumari 72 53 43 63 50 30 311 56.55 11

13 Khushi Kumari 72 63 38 51 49 26 299 54.36 13

14 Chanchal Kumari 68 31 31 26 30 30 216 39.27 23

15 Ridhi Singh 58 64 42 40 56 27 287 52.18 14

16 Sonali Singh 71 35 52 31 29 33 251 45.64 19

17 Aditi Kumari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

18 Muskan Kumari-I 29 23 22 20 32 20 146 26.55 26

19 Priti Raj

20 Jyoti Kumari

21 Sakshi Kumari 80 66 37 44 59 29 315 57.27 9

22 Madhvi Kumari 73 69 40 49 76 22 329 59.82 6

23 Khushi Singh 86 66 56 67 86 36 397 72.18 4

24 Tannu Kumari 63 43 31 25 45 35 242 44 20

25 Kajal Kumari 65 59 35 31 52 30 272 49.45 16

26 Muskan Kumari-II 70 47 40 42 63 20 282 51.27 15

27 Vaishnavi Kumari 47 33 28 22 38 31 199 36.18 25

28 Sweety Kumari 80 70 31 43 72 27 323 58.73 7

29 Riya Kumari

30 Priya Kumari 89 85 87 98 93 31 483 87.82 2

31 Chhoti Kumari 80 46 48 46 59 27 306 55.64 12

32 Muskan Kumari-III

33
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